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NO GAMES 25 1 V 7 58 21 6 V 1 32 31 2 V 4 26

*First team listed on the schedule will be considered the visiting team and wear the green side of the reversible uniform.

28 1 V 3 28 27 2 V 6 18 FINAL GAMES

Mon. Feb. 17 Mon. Feb. 24 Mon. March 3 Mon. Mar. 10

NO GAMES

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: www.peoriaaz.gov/youthsports

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK: www.facebook.com/peoriaazrec

SPRING SPORTS REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tuesday, February 25

PICTURE DAY: Saturday, February 1 & Monday February 3

Please refer to the picture packet for more information.

NO GAMES XXXXXX

39 5 V 2 36

REGISTRATION AND PROGRAM INFORMATION: (623) 773-7137

**Playoff games may be scheduled on a week night or different day or time to complete the season prior to Spring Break.

Mon. Jan. 20 Mon. Jan. 27 Mon. Feb. 3 Mon. Feb. 10

CHAMPIONSHIPNO GAMES NO GAMES

23 5 V 3 42 QUARTER SEMIFINAL

NO GAMES 24 5 V 4 36 38 3 V 2 29 47 5 V 6 34

NO GAMES 3 V 7

53 7 V 6 17 10 4 V 7 73 LEAGUE XXXXX

Sat. Feb. 15 Sat. Feb. 22 Sat. Mar. 1 Sat. Mar. 8

20 1 V 7 44 32 2 V 1 29 22 1 V 4 16 23 4 V 3 28

15 6 V 5 18 14 3 V 7 39 27 5 V 7 65 50 7 V 2 11

21 4 V 2 22 15 6 V 4 16 41 3 V 6 28 29 5 V 1 36

TRAIL BLAZERS KRIS HOUSER

JALEPENOS DARREN KEITH

HEAT DANNY MEADOR

TEAM NAME COACH

THUNDER MARK BARON

SCORPIONS RICK BILLS

JAYHAWKS KEVIN PAVEY

GATORS JOHN WHITE

Sat. Jan. 18 Sat. Jan. 25 Sat. Feb. 1

0 - 7
7 - 0

Sat. Feb. 8

3 - 3 - 1
4 - 3

4 - 1 - 1
2 - 5
3 - 4

2014 WINTER BASKETBALL 
10-12 YEAR OLD BOYS-COMP. 

Saturdays-Sundance Elementary School 
7051 W. Cholla Ave. 

Mondays-Sundance Elementary 

  
 

RECREATION 
DEPARTMENT 

YOUTH SPORTS 

2/24/2014



#1 Seed

Sat.3/8, 9am

Sundance

#4 Seed

Sat. 3/1, 8am

Sundance

#5 Seed

Mon. 3/10, 7:00pm

Rio Vista CHAMPIONS

#2 Seed Rec. Center

Sat. 3/1, 9am

Sundance

#7 Seed

Sat.3/8, 10am

Sundance

#3 Seed

Sat. 3/1, 10am

Oakwood

#6 Seed
*The higher seeded team will be the home team and wear the white side of the jersey.

2014 WINTER BASKETBALL 

10-12 YEAR OLD BOYS - COMPETITIVE

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

2/24/2014


